
 

 

 

 

Empower Training by Life Teen 

Saturday, August 26, 2017 

Church of the Resurrection, Ellicott City, MD 

 

New Youth Minister Orientation 

Saturday, September 9, 2017 (Tentative) 

Pastoral Center 

 

ADW Youth Minister Kickoff/Retreat 

Sunday, September 17, 2017 (Tentative) 

Site TBD 

 

High School Kickball Tournament 

Saturday, September 30, 2017 (Tentative) 

Site TBD 

 

Archdiocese of Washington Catechetical Day 

Saturday, October 28, 2017 

Elizabeth Seton High School 

 

Junior High Rally 

Saturday, November 4 or 11, 2017 (Tentative) 

Site TBD 

 

NCYC 

November 16-19, 2017 

Indianapolis, IN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mass and Rally for Life 

Friday, January 19, 2018 

Verizon Center 

 

Mid-Atlantic Congress 

February 15-17, 2018 

Baltimore, MD 

 

High School Youth Rally 

Saturday, March 3, 2018 (Tentative) 

Site TBD 

 

Youth Ministry Training 

Saturday, March 17, 2018 (Tentative) 

Site TBD 

 

High School Dodgeball Tournament 

Saturday, April 15, 2018 (Tentative) 

Site TBD 

 

OYM/CYO Awards 

June 

Site TBD 

 

LITE 

June 

Site TBD 

 

OYM 2017-2018 Calendar 


